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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Robert Casey Centennial
4845 W. 111th Street,
Unit B
Alsip, Il 60803

708-576-8539 rcasey@cce-inc.com

Igor Kutlic MZI Construction
Group

2251 W. Grand Avenue 312-492-8740 igork@mzigroup.com

Bob Howaniec MZI Construction
Group

2251 W. Grand Avenue 312-492-8740 bhowaniec@mzigroup.com

Paul Olinick EESCO 2401 Internationale Parkway 630-296-2555 polinick@eescodist.com

Eamon Geary Quantum Crossings,
LLC

111 E. Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60601

312-467-0065 egeary@quantumcrossings.com

Pat Kujawa Aldridge 844 E. Rockland Road 847-247-5524 pkujawa@aldrige-electric.com

Susan L. Hurley Cable
Communications, Inc.

6200 South Oakley
Chicago, IL 60636

773-925-1344 susan@ccinc.us
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Michael Bartels Cable
Communications, Inc.

6200 S. Oakley
Chicago, IL 60636

773-925-1344 mike@ccinc.us

Hector Guadad Siemens 585 Slawin Court
Mount Prospect, IL 60056

847-471-9104 Hector.guardudo@siemens.com

Brian S. McAlpin Siemens 585 Slawin Court
Mount Prospect, IL 60056

773-601-8682 brian.mcalpin@siemens.com

Jim Bator Siemens 585 Slawin Court
Mount Prospect, IL 60056

847-493-7708 James.bator@siemens.com

Kenneth Groan Siemens 585 Slawin Court
Mount Prospect, IL 60056

847-493-7714 Ken.groen@siemens.com

Mansoor Kamal Kamaltech, Inc 4513 Victoria Drive
Plainfield, IL 60586

815-254-0950 kamal@kamaltech.com

Dan Philbin Hayes Mechanical 5959 South Harlem
Chicago, IL 60638

773-784-0000 dphilbin@hayesmechnical.com
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James Hankin City of Chicago 10510 West Zemke Road
Chicago, IL

773-686-3541 james.hankin@cityofchicago.org

John Antonacci City of Chicago 11601 W. Touhy
Chicago, IL

773-686-2320 jantonnacci@ohare.com

David Bowman City of Chicago 10510 West Zemke Road
Chicago, IL

773-686-7089 david.bowman@cityofchicago.org

Doris Moore City of Chicago 121 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-9842 doris.moore@ciyofchicago.org


